Last Name First Name Address City ST Zip Home PH Work/Cell Email
Aichele Kurt 360 N Poplar Ave {Wood Dale IL |60191 [(630) 860-9634 |(847) 682-5258 |ksbp@sbcglobal.net
Bergquist Warren D. 1424 N Dunton Arlington Heights IL |60004 (314) 660-6665 |wbergquist@esdesign.com
Berthold Edward 509 Opatrny Dr Fox River Grove IL |60021 {(847) 639-3535 [(847)525-3988 ‘

Bertoglio Jim 850 Westbourne Ln Buffalo Grove IL {60089 |(847) 541-1454 |(847)502-6535 [jbertogl@gmail.com

Binzel {Chuck 17001 60th Street Bristol WI53104 |(262) 857-7725 |(847)877-2956 cbinzel@earthlink.net
Blazyk Nancy & Larry [4111 Steeple Run Dr Crystal Lake IL {60014 [(815) 788-2751 |(847) 226-0074 |n9921le@sbcglobal.net
Bohn Phil " 23046 Pilcher Road Plainfield IL |60544 (847) 269-4181 _ |flybohn@sbcglobal.net
Boone David 130 W Crystal Lake Ave Crystal Lake IL {60014 |(815) 455-4555 |(815) 540-8327 |old-eagle@comcast.net
Brisson Glen 22358 Timberlea Kildeer IL |60047 |(847) 438-7786 |(847) 989-8871 |agbrisson@sbcglobal.net
Brockman Jonathon 20836 Catalpa St. Deerfield IL {60015 |(847) 459-6184 tbrockman@comcast.net
Bruebach Bob 253 Jackson St. Gilberts IL |60136 (847) 420-6700 |bob@bruebachgroup.com
Bugnits Vic 7105 Shields Rd Harvard IL {60033 ((815) 943-6632 |(708)567-1176 |vbugnits@gmail.com
Buttstadt Karl 125 Serenity Drive Boerne TX{78006 |(830) 331-9119 [(210) 498-5426 {Karl.buttstadt@yahoo.com
Chmiel Edward 585 Red Barn Lane Barrington IL {60010 |847381-1814 312-316-6584 edchmiel09r@gmail.com
Cozzi Joseph 6525 Valen Way Naples FL {34108 (847) 767-3657 |joseph_cozzi@yahoo.com
Danek Leonard 401 Park Barrington Drive Barrington IL |60010 ((847) 381-4286 |(847) 790-6286 |ldanek417@aol.com
D'Angelo Thomas P.O. Box 308 Island Lake IL |60042 |(847) 526-5416 |t _dang8421@sbcglobal.net
Delisle Brad 814 Hanson Ave McHenry IL {60050 (815) 276-5026 |delisle.nx@gmail.com
Dingbaum |leff 320 Winslow Way Lake In The Hills IL [60156 |(847) 669-6551 |(847) 275-4204 |jdingbaum@gmail.com
Eisele Elton 1538 Coventry Rd Schaumburg IL {60195 |(630) 872-8082 |(630) 776-3653 |n137ee@gmail.com
Ericson Clyde B. 44 Oak Ridge Lane Deer Park IL {60010 ‘ (847) 542-6675 |cmericson@comcast.net
Evans Victor 610 E Charles St. Arlington Heights IL |60004 |(847) 394-0092 vicevansp47@comcast.net
Fox Steven 355 Point Court Algonquin IL |60102 [{847) 458-2323 lexpertshot@gmail.com
Friddell Jay 11411 Lindbergh Ln Poplar Grove IL [61065 |(815) 547-9574 |(847) 571-0394 |pjfriddell@sbcglobal.net
Geiger  |Carl 1506 Clayton Marsh Dr. Lake In The Hills IL |60156 (847) 401-8763 |geigerch@sbcglobal.net
Gerhold TRobert -—TLllz Chestnut Lane Wheeling IL |60090 |(847)537-8391 grobertl12@comcast.net
Gottelt |Herbert 1217 West Glenn Lane Mount Prospect IL {60056 |(847) 439-3397 gofalke@sbcglobal.net
Graham John 8585 Pyott Rd. Ste 100 Lake In The Hills IL 60156 [(815) 353-2248 jgraham@g2rev.com
Gregory Donald 41W060 Powers Road Huntley IL |60142 . |(847)727-2731 |macdnifedlife@yahoo.com
Grosse John 333 Point Court Algonquin IL |60102 [(847)658-7574 |(847)710-7574 |grosseair@comcast.net
Gwinn Bob 21745 Old Bain Lane Lake Zurich IL {60047 (815) 219-8940 |bobgwinn@allstate.com
Hagen Chris 1204 Stratford Ln Algonquin IL |60102 ((847) 854-4701 |(224) 623-4701 |miscdrummer@comcast.net
Herdzina Frank EZQOS Howard Street Poplar Grove 1L 6106“5_]_(815) 544-6727 |(815) 988-4025 |fherdzinadesigns@aol.com
Herod Buren F. 9 Eastwood Ave. Port Barrington IL |60010 ((847) 639-6310 |(224) 412-9909 [herod225@comcast.net
Hollein Dave 101 Old Dundee Road Barrington Hills il |60010 [(847) 382-6538 |[(847) 354-5174 |oakwoodent@yahoo.com
Jackson Tom 7509 Shields Rd. Harvard IL {60033 |(815)943-7630 [(847) 921-3766 |nuts4dsam@gmail.com
Jenerick Don 209 Helena Ave. Wauconda IL {60084 (847) 526-6187 |(815) 347-9372 |d.j.jenerick@juno.com
Kamrat Michael 10520 Arabian Trail Woodstock IL |60098 ((815) 337-3415 |(815)245-2840 [mkamrat@yahoo.com
Kempher Jeffrey 8104 Sierra Woods Lane |Carpentersville IL [60110 [(224) 484-8257 |(815) 693-0682 |jkempher52@comcast.net
Kinyon John 1136 Amherst Court Lake Zurich IL {60047 ((872) 216-5646 |(847) 815-0582 |jjk2005@gmail.com
Kolacny Ladi 92 W County Line Rd. _iBarrington Hills IL |60010 |(847) 382-2529 !(312) 213-2550 |ladi@centurysite.com
Kopczynski  [Ted 172 Old Mill Drive Schaumburg IL 60193 |(847) 891-4290 |(847)921-4290 |tkay526@comcast.net
LeGates Tom 810 Wright Avenue McHenry IL |60051 |(847) 462-1791 trlegates@comcast.net
Liebmann Ron 1829 Dover Court Schaumburg IL |60193 ((847) 352-8282 |(847)997-0801 [rliebmann@comcast.net
Lind Pete 4822 Barnwood Trl McHenry IL {60050 |(815) 385-4050 |(847) 404-0458 |lindwoodgp@aol.com
Lipinski Ted 336 Windsor Ln Barrington IL |60010 ((847) 359-9425 |(847)476-2946 |malipin@aol.com
Lunebach Michael 843 Oak Valley Drive Crystal Lake IL {60014 |(815) 356-1446 {(815) 529-6688 |letzc1@comcast.net
Maher Jay 620 Dock Drive Barrington IL {60010 [(847) 381-3851 |(847) 828-0212 |jayamaher@aol.com
Mankert Magnus 2626 Briar Trail Schaumburg IL |60173 {(847) 348-7755 |(842) 222-3233 |mmankert@aol.com
Marquette [Steven 1324 W Central Mt Prospect IL {60056 |(847) 338-6032 stmarquette@gmail.com
Medcalf Bill bill@appliedkinetics.com




Last Name First Name Address City ST Zip Home PH Work/Cell Email
Medendorp |Dale 654 Kendallwood Ct Crystal Lake IL 160014 |(815) 459-8190 |(815) 814-9654 - |dalemed@gmail.com
Mellicker Mark 8802 McKinsley Dr Barrington IL {60010 {(847) 516-0764 |(847) 476-3333 |hooked03@gmail.com
Monreal Michael & Kim 254 Shady Lane North Barrington IL {60010 (815) 222-9228 |iflydual@aol.com
Morrow Dave 501 Coventry Ln Ap. 5 Crystal Lake IL |60014 [(815) 459-3544 dmorrow780@gmail.com
Nelson Rob (847) 962-9988 [rnelson1969@earthlink.net
Nitschneider |Robert 173 Stonegate Rd. Cary IL [60013 |(847) 639-4990 |nitsch2@aol.com
Oleszczuk Rich 4111 White Ash Road Crystal Lake IL {60014 [(815) 382-0156 |(815) 382-0156 |rolesz@comcast.net
0'Quinn Robert [929 Sparrow Ct Palatine IL |60067 [(847) 358-7554 [(224) 558-7155 |boboquinncfi@gmail.com
Osborn John and Anna 103 Connally Drive Kerrville TX|78028 |(830) 896-4614 |(830) 377-6115 [annajohn@windstream.net
Paasch Michael 24357 Fleckeby Hauptstrasse 17 Germany michaelpaasch@t-online.de
Peranich Michael 11411 Douglas Ave. Unit A Huntley IL 160142 ((815) 479-7960 |(224)241-4188 |mperanich@lith.org
Perkins Mike 17787 Sherwood Forest Rd. |Havana IL 162644 [{309) 543-6766 {{217) 725-0626 [flybyewire@gmail.com
Peroutka John 6 Tregonwell Ct Algonquin IL {60102 (630) 674-5858 |jpmail200@yahoo.com
Peterson Cassandra 111216 Sunset Lane Huntley IL 60142 [(847) 669-1788 |(847) 530-1861 |[gclpeterson@gmail.com
Petrie Michael 130 W Woodstock St Apt. D |Crystal Lake IL |60014 ((847)987-2708 m_petrie@live.com
Pratt James 1200 Hunters Ridge West Hoffman Estates IL 60192 [(847) 931-2978 1(630) 569-4321 |jpratt1200@sbcglobal.net
Randol Dale 20570 W High Ridge Dr Kildeer IL {60047 ((847) 307-5906 |((847)977-5916 |eaa@randol.net
Ranieri Paul 1052 W Wood St Palatine IL 60067 |(847) 358-0135 [(847)997-0135 |p.ranieri@comcast.net
Rapchak Barbara 5006 Deering Oaks Lane Crystal Lake ILEOH (815) 861-1767 |(C)8152618147 |barb@Ileapoffaith.com
fﬁ—aupp Doug 1211 Surrey Court Algonquin IL |60102 1(847) 658-4654 |(847) 254-5367 |hubbafam1@sbcglobal.net
Reynolds George 1605 Catalpa Lane Mt Prospect IL {60056 ((847) 228-1406 gtrbar@ameritech.net
Rhodes Birke 10121 Dunhill Drive Huntley IL {60142 (847) 452-0125 |birkely@comcast.net
Rhodes Tanner 10121 Dunhill Drive Huntley IL 160142 (847) 452-2755 [tanman003@gmail.com
Richter Harold K. 66 Spring Creek Rd. Barrington Hills IL |60010 [(847) 382-2860 {(847)382-2044 |dcg6b6@comcast.net
Roky George 305 Starwood Pass Lake In The Hills iL {60156 |(847) 658-3655 |[(847)840-4108 |groby51@gmail.com
Romer Ronald L. 6908 Rhode Island Trail Crystal Lake hL 60012 |(815) 459-3963 [(815) 403-3211 ‘

Roozee Jim 4619 Tamarack Ct. Crystal Lake IL |600i2 |815455-5911 (815) 814-7778 Ijbroozee@sbcglobal.net
Rossi Joe 21258 W Eleanor Ln Kildeer IL |60047 |(847) 438-8801 [(312) 215-1525 |rossimetalcraft@yahoo.com
Seaman Steven 12224 Daphne Huntley IL {60142 [(847) 669-4780 c130flteng@att.net
Sekera Jean 108 South River Road Fox River Grove IL [60021 [(847) 639-9895 jeans.art@mac.com

Sener Joseph 1361 Boxwood Dr Crystal Lake IL |60014 |(815) 444-6270 |(847)846-3198 |jsener2011@gmail.com
Sindberg Ole 290 Fox Harbor Drive Cary IL |60013 |(847) 639-5408 |(847) 826-1935 |oleeva@sbcglobal.net
Sindberg Paul 8 Fenview Court Oakwood Hills 60013 |(847) 516-0297 |(815) 347-3983 |paul@sprompt.com
Singer Karl 43 Lakeview Lane |Barrington Hills ‘ |(847) 956-0160 |(847) 840-6683 -

Skalany Robert 1369 Dolo Rosa Vista Crystal Lake IL |60014 [(815) 459-6027 |[(847) 721-9559 |bbbh2o@ameritech.net
Smirz Kevin 9810 Cummings Street Huntley |IL {60142 ~ (815) 666-5096 |ksmirz@nesa.org

Smith David 790 Laurel Ave Des Plaines IL |60016 ((847)299-8522 |(847)334-1137 |daves5@flash.net

Solar Tom 945 Ruth Drive Elgin IL [60123 [(847) 468-9437 |(847)902-8347 |[tomsolar@sbcglobal.net
Sorensen Bjarne 1123 Oak Drive Colona IL 161241 (309) 236-8401 |bjarne55@juno.com
Stolarik Shane 2311 Birch Ln Rolling Meadows iL 160008 |(847) 506-0484 |(847)989-7717 |sstolarik@hotmail.com
Strickland Rob 13 N State Street Elgin IL |60123 [(224) 218-9511 |(224) 218-9511 |esourcerobs@gmail.com
Tatum Jason 619 N Drury Ln Arlington Heights iL {60004 1(847) 577-8011 |(815) 342-4279 |skystream172@gmail.com
Tayler Fred 11319 Michigan Drive Spring Grove IL [60081 [(815) 675-0008 fdtayler@aol.com

Valene John ; : ’

Van Bergen |Matt 25747 N Kyle Ct. Lake Zurich IL |60047 (847) 561-0520 |[mvanbergen@gmail.com
Volin Dan 795 Canterbury Drive Crystal Lake IL {60014 (815) 451-2696 |aerojet1011@gmail.com
Weinstein Michael 333 Osage Street Wauconda IL [60084 847) 305-0978 ﬂl’mike.lessa@yahoo.com
Whitmore  [Tod 1243 Frankiin Ave. River Forest 60305 847) 217-6335 |tod.whitmore@gmail.com
Wilson Jefferey 6103 Dunroven Lake Ct. Carpentersville IL 60110 ((847) 426-7206 jefferey.wilson@st.com, jlbswilson@sbcglobal.net
Wilson Ronald 981 Darlington Ln Crystal Lake IL [60014 |(815) 455-2622 |(815)575-2622 [ronw747@gmail.com
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